Competitor Points
Round 3  21-Aug-22

Continuous Sparring:- 7 to 9 yrs Open M/F

ID
127827
127920
127929
127793
127989
127981
127905
127963
127883

FirstName LastName
Harvey Mezencev
Imogen Kowalewsky
Jordan Aggou
Ethan Arifoski
Raphael Alexandrou
Georgia Hasthorpe
Daniel Pradhan
Bevan Washington
Jobe Fantone

Club TotalPoints
Australian School of Shotokan 21
Proactive Team Freestyle 19
Proactive Team Freestyle 17
Winged Dragon Martial Arts 15
Winged Dragon Martial Arts 13
Katai Bushi Ryu 11
Northern Goju Karate 8
Shiryodo karate 6

Northern Goju Karate

Female Continuous Sparring:- 10 to 11yrs Open Female

ID
127619

127980

FirstName LastName
Mia Sartorello
Gracie Hasthorpe

Club TotalPoints
Proactive Team Freestyle 20
Katai Bushi Ryu 18

Female Continuous Sparring:- 12 to 14 Years Open

ID
127201
127834
127846
127978

FirstName LastName
Eva Novembre
Ebony Beesley
Layelle Ali

Jayla Kiratlioglu

Club TotalPoints
Proactive Team Freestyle 20
Bendigo Kenpo Karate 18
Proactive Team Freestyle 16
Aerostrike GoJu Karate 14

Female Continuous Sparring:- 15 to 17yrs Open Female

ID
127411

127952

FirstName LastName
Charlotte Anderson
Chelsea Wright

Club TotalPoints
M.A.C.E Academy 20
Funakoshi Karate Australia 18

Female Continuous Sparring:- Female Advanced (5th

ID
101059

127923
127996
127946
127944

FirstName LastName
Kendra Schmid
Lisa Payne
Shannon Washington
Tash Jenkins
Alicia Kaczkowski

Club TotalPoints
Shiryodo karate 20
Proactive Team Freestyle 18
Shiryodo karate 16
Katai Bushi Ryu 14
Katai Bushi Ryu 12

Female Continuous Sparring:- Veterans Female 40 yrs &

ID
128002
100202

FirstName LastName
Ainsley Wellbourne
Jennifer Sievers

Monday, 6 March 2023

Club TotalPoints
Katai Bushi Ryu 20
Go Kan Ryu Melbourne 18

Round 3  21-Aug-22

NAS - Victoria
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Female Point Sparring:- 12 to 13yrs (5th Kyu to

ID FirstName
127478 Abby

127846 Layelle
127834 Ebony
127775 Aaliya

LastName Club

Mueller M.A.C.E Academy

Ali Proactive Team Freestyle
Beesley Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Syed Genshuku Karate Do

Female Point Sparring:- 14 to 15yrs (5th Kyu to

ID FirstName
127930 Victoria

127411 Charlotte
127806 Jessica
127978 Jayla

127952 Chelsea

LastName Club

Liew Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Anderson M.A.C.E Academy

Collins M.A.C.E Academy
Kiratlioglu Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Wright Funakoshi Karate Australia

Female Point Sparring:- Female Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

ID FirstName
127506 Emily
127946 Tash
127995 Yi Man
127968 Kelli

LastName Club

Mullen gkr karate
Jenkins Katai Bushi Ryu
Tai Karyukai

Hyland Ishin Ruy Karate

Female Point Sparring:- Female Black Belt Open

ID FirstName
127348 Voephong
101059 Kendra
127923 Lisa
127621 Danica

LastName Club

Roczniak GKR

Schmid Shiryodo karate

Payne Proactive Team Freestyle
Klasic Winged Dragon Martial Arts

Female Point Sparring:- Veteran's Female 40 Yrs & Over

ID FirstName
128002 Ainsley
101926 Natsuko
100202 Jennifer

LastName Club

Wellbourne Katai Bushi Ryu
Mineghishi Karyukai

Sievers Go Kan Ryu Melbourne

Male Continuous Sparring:- 12 tol4yrs Open Male

ID FirstName
127961 Noah
127783 Luca
127893 Trent
127971 Percy
128004 Levi

Monday, 6 March 2023

LastName Club

Kerrigan Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle
Waixel Funakoshi Karate Australia

Windred-Wornes Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Barker Muay Thai Kickboxing

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14

TotalPoints
20
18
16

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12
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Male Continuous Sparring:- 15 to 17yrs Open Male

ID
126722
120362
127948
127985
126720

FirstName
Giuliano
Aydin

Noah

Riley

Dante

LastName
Novembre
Frisina
Pooley
Wheatley
Novembre

Club

Proactive Team Freestyle
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Katai Bushi Ryu

Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle

Male Continuous Sparring:- Male Advanced (5th Kyu to

ID
127997
127998
127603
120433
120361

FirstName
Rohan

Tom
Andrew
Eduardo
Rubino

LastName
Parrant
Costigan
Vilaisopakun
Novembre
Frisina

Club

Muay Thai Kickboxing
Muay Thai Kickboxing
Shiryodo karate

Proactive Team Freestyle
Winged Dragon Martial Arts

Male Continuous Sparring:- Male Novice (10th to 6th

ID
128001
128003

FirstName
Trevor

Tory

LastName
Correa
Barker

Club
Katai Bushi Ryu
Muay Thai Kickboxing

Male Continuous Sparring:- Veterans Male 40 yrs & Over

ID
100174

126775
127986
127782

FirstName
Nick

Brian

Chris
Antonio

LastName
Spanu
Peach
Wheatley
Novembre

Club

Go Kan Ryu Melbourne
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle

Male ContinuousSparring:- 10 to 11yrs Open Male

ID
127881

127510
127568
127786
127878
127317
127847
127965
127856
127962
127957

FirstName
Zandre

Erik
Tadym
Daniel
Bonham
Cristian
Zak
Xavier
Blake
Ashdon
Jason

Monday, 6 March 2023

LastName
lacobucci

Szoke
Borserio
Ali
Hartwell
De Felice
Mcleod
Cook
Bickley
Beesley
Kakridas

Club

Northern Goju Karate
M.A.C.E Academy
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Proactive Team Freestyle
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Aerostrike GoJu Karate

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20
18

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14

TotalPoints
23

21
18
16
14
12
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Male Point Sparring:- 12 to 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt)

ID FirstName
127599 Anton Dario
127507 Jacob
127958 James
127424 Duke

LastName Club

Gerald M.A.C.E Academy
Szoke M.A.C.E Academy
Kakridas Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Wimalaratna M.A.C.E Academy

Male Point Sparring:- 12 to13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) Male

ID FirstName
127999 Lucca
127971 Percy
127961 Noah
128004 Levi
127779 Jonathan

LastName Club
Rossignuolo M.A.C.E Academy

Windred-Wornes Aerostrike GoJu Karate

Kerrigan Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Barker Muay Thai Kickboxing
Kamberidis International Goni Karate Do

Male Point Sparring:- 14 to 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt)

ID FirstName
127427 Eric

127825 Oscar
127985 Riley
127893 Trent
127783 Luca
127948 Noah

LastName Club

Tun M.A.C.E Academy

Mezencev Australian School of Shotokan
Wheatley Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Waixel Funakoshi Karate Australia
Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle
Pooley Katai Bushi Ryu

Male Point Sparring:- 16 to 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt)

ID FirstName
126720 Dante

126722 Giuliano
120362 Aydin
127774 Ali

LastName Club

Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle
Novembre Proactive Team Freestyle
Frisina Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Syed Genshuku Karate Do

Male Point Sparring:- Male Advanced (5th to 1st Kyu)

ID FirstName
127998 Tom

127943 Matt
127880 Heath

Monday, 6 March 2023

LastName Club

Costigan Muay Thai Kickboxing

Yue Katai Bushi Ryu

McDonald Border Karate Sch - Sansho

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14
12
10

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14

TotalPoints
20

18
14
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Male Point Sparring:- Male Black Belt Open

ID
120433
101930
100174
127997
120361
127603
127900
101835

FirstName
Eduardo
Tobi

Nick

Rohan
Rubino
Andrew
Connor

Zac

LastName
Novembre
Cole

Spanu
Parrant
Frisina
Vilaisopakun
Hunt
Cittadini

Club

Proactive Team Freestyle
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Go Kan Ryu Melbourne
Muay Thai Kickboxing
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Shiryodo karate

Art of Defence

Male Point Sparring:- Male Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

ID
128001
128003

FirstName
Trevor
Tory

LastName
Correa
Barker

Club
Katai Bushi Ryu
Muay Thai Kickboxing

Male Point Sparring:- Veteran's Male Over 40yrs

ID
100174
100535
127951
127986
127782
126775

FirstName
Nick

Bruce

Adam

Chris
Antonio
Brian

LastName
Spanu
Hyland
Sultana
Wheatley
Novembre
Peach

Club
Go Kan Ryu Melbourne

Ishinryu Karate

Katai Bushi Ryu

Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Funakoshi Karate Australia

Point Sparring:- 10 to 11 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
127510
127534
127551
127464
127856
127619
127881
127847
127957
127786
127932
127878

FirstName
Erik
Ellie
Dev
Harper
Blake
Mia
Zandre
Zak
Jason
Daniel
Ethan
Bonham

Monday, 6 March 2023

LastName
Szoke
Richmond
Anenthan
Pitts
Bickley
Sartorello
lacobucci
Mcleod
Kakridas
Ali

Liew
Hartwell

Club
M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy
M.A.C.E Academy
M.A.C.E Academy
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Northern Goju Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Proactive Team Freestyle
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
20

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

TotalPoints
20
18

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12
10

TotalPoints
24

22
19
17
14
12
10
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Point Sparring:- 10 to11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

ID
127568
127837
127976
127987
127980
127875
127979
127965
127962
127960

FirstName
Tadym
Caleb
Marc
Aston
Gracie
Noah
Dylan
Xavier
Ashdon
Jaybe

LastName
Borserio
Formica
Van Es
Porteous
Hasthorpe
Aquilina
Kiratlioglu
Cook
Beesley
Bailey

Club

Bendigo Kenpo Karate
M.A.C.E Academy
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Katai Bushi Ryu

Northern Goju Karate
Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Funakoshi Karate Australia

Point Sparring:- 8 to 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

ID
127677

127874
127871
127963
127969
127954
127800
128000
127941
127967
127955
127972
127981
127905
127994
127883
127679
127974

FirstName
Binuk
Sofia
Giselle
Bevan
Jake

Ava
Summer
Kobe
Tristyn
Sienna
Anastasia
Mia
Georgia
Daniel
Reid

Jobe
Owen
Hunter

LastName
Wimalaratna

Antoniou
Taishouri
Washington
Golin

Scire
Matruglio
Rossignuolo
Milligan
Milligan
Jahnke
Nelson
Hasthorpe
Pradhan
Schilling
Fantone
Arifoski
Connell

Club
M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

Shiryodo karate

Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy
FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU
FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU
Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Katai Bushi Ryu

Northern Goju Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Northern Goju Karate
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Border Karate Sch - Sansho

Point Sparring:- 8 to 9 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
127827
127929
127710
127802
127973
127920

FirstName
Harvey
Jordan
Robert
Andric
Dylan
Imogen

Monday, 6 March 2023

LastName
Mezencev
Aggou
Preston

Liu

Nand
Kowalewsky

Club

Australian School of Shotokan

Proactive Team Freestyle
M.A.C.E Academy
M.A.C.E Academy
MACE ACADEMY
Proactive Team Freestyle

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
22

20
18
16
13
11
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TotalPoints
28

25
22
19
17
14

=
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TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12
10
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Point Sparring:- Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under M/F

ID
127977
127990
127865
127872
127970
127866
127858
127853
127894
127862
127867
127934
127936
127713
127953
127992
127989
127988
127975
127964

FirstName LastName
Oscar Furlong
Alexander Eracleous
Noah Ismail
Gavin Yapa
Gabiriel Golin

Ruairi James
Olivia Zara

Miguel Almonicar
Jayden Aleksoski
Bradley Byrne
Charlotte James
Kenneth Siriwardena
Heather Siriwardena
Celine Trajanovski
Fareed Atwal
Sebastian Watts
Raphael Alexandrou
Owen Lin

Julian Zhu

Alby Flood

Club

Aerostrike GoJu Karate
M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Sendai Karate

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

M.A.C.E Academy

Sendai Karate

MACE ACADEMY

M.A.C.E Academy

Winged Dragon Matrtial Arts
M.A.C.E Academy

Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
GKR

GKR

Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Creative Weaponry Extreme:- Senior (1or more

ID
127581

FirstName LastName
Michael Jones

Club

Ultimate Martial Arts

Female Forms:- Female Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

ID
127506
127995
127946
127944
127996

FirstName LastName
Emily Mullen

Yi Man Tai

Tash Jenkins
Alicia Kaczkowski
Shannon Washington

Club

gkr karate
Karyukai

Katai Bushi Ryu
Katai Bushi Ryu
Shiryodo karate

Female Forms:- Female Black Belt Open

ID
127348
101931
127621
100202

FirstName LastName
Voephong Roczniak
Jillian Cole
Danica Klasic
Jennifer Sievers

Club

GKR

Funakoshi Karate Australia
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Go Kan Ryu Melbourne

Female Forms:- Female Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

ID
127991

FirstName LastName
Teresa Huong Dau

Monday, 6 March 2023

Club

Heenan Taekwondo

Round 3 21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
29
26
23
20
17
14

=
N

P R R RRRREPRRERERWOO®O

TotalPoints
20

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14

TotalPoints
20
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Forms:- 10 to 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu) M/F

ID
127959
127875
127980
127960
127987
127568
127962
127976
127965

FirstName LastName
Massimo Wu

Noah Aquilina
Gracie Hasthorpe
Jaybe Bailey
Aston Porteous
Tadym Borserio
Ashdon Beesley
Marc Van Es
Xavier Cook

Club
SKIA

Northern Goju Karate

Katai Bushi Ryu

Funakoshi Karate Australia
Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Forms:- 10 to 11yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
127932
127856
127878

FirstName LastName
Ethan Liew

Blake Bickley
Bonham Hartwell

Club

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Forms:- 12 to 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

ID
127779

LastName
Kamberidis

FirstName
Jonathan

Club

International Goni Karate Do

Forms:- 12 to 13yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
127280

127360
127983
127775
127507

FirstName LastName
Ave Perry-Pivac
Olivia Nikfarjam
Charlie Wheatley
Aaliya Syed

Jacob Szoke

Club
Ultimate Martial Arts

IGK

Aerostrike GoJu Karate
Genshuku Karate Do
M.A.C.E Academy

Forms:- 14 to 15yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
127825
127930
127952
127978

FirstName LastName
Oscar Mezencev
Victoria Liew
Chelsea Wright
Jayla Kiratlioglu

Club

Australian School of Shotokan
Winged Dragon Matrtial Arts
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Aerostrike GoJu Karate

Forms:- 16 to 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

ID
120362

127945
127774

FirstName LastName
Aydin Frisina
Rachael Cooper

Ali Syed

Monday, 6 March 2023

Club
Winged Dragon Martial Arts

Katai Bushi Ryu
Genshuku Karate Do

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
21

19
17
15
13
11
8
6
4

TotalPoints
20
18
16

TotalPoints
20

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14
12

TotalPoints
20

18
16
14

TotalPoints
20

18
16
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Forms:- 8 to 9yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

ID
127941
127679
127883
127972
127544
127905
127974
127967
127981
127963
127969
127898
127966
127994

Forms:-
ID
127827
127710

Forms:-

ID
127988
127921
127975
127793
127866
127970
127867
127964
127992

Forms:-

ID
102333
102131
101931
127982
127951
100174
126775
100202

FirstName LastName
Tristyn Milligan
Owen Arifoski
Jobe Fantone
Mia Nelson
Caroline Nikfarjam
Daniel Pradhan
Hunter Connell
Sienna Milligan
Georgia Hasthorpe
Bevan Washington
Jake Golin
Jagger Hartwell
Michael Michalakis
Reid Schilling

8 to 9yrs (5th to Blackbelt) M/F

FirstName LastName
Harvey Mezencev
Robert Preston

Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under

FirstName LastName
Owen Lin

Veer Goodluck
Julian Zhu

Ethan Arifoski
Ruairi James
Gabriel Golin
Charlotte James

Alby Flood
Sebastian Watts

Veteran's Over 40 yrs M/F

FirstName LastName
Nik Kourtessis
Simon Pedelty
Jillian Cole
Yasuhide Tsuboko
Adam Sultana
Nick Spanu
Brian Peach
Jennifer Sievers

Monday, 6 March 2023

Club
FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Northern Goju Karate
Border Karate Sch - Sansho
IGK

Northern Goju Karate
Border Karate Sch - Sansho
FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU
Katai Bushi Ryu

Shiryodo karate

Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Club

Australian School of Shotokan
M.A.C.E Academy

Club
GKR

FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU
GKR

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Sendai Karate

Border Karate Sch - Sansho
Sendai Karate

Bendigo Kenpo Karate
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Club
FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU

Li-Kris-Han Kung Fu
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Karyukai

Katai Bushi Ryu

Go Kan Ryu Melbourne
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Go Kan Ryu Melbourne

Round 3  21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
25
23
20
18
15
13
10
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TotalPoints
20

18

TotalPoints
21

19
17
15
13
11
8
6
4

TotalPoints
20

18

16

14

12

10

8

6
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Male Forms:- Male Advanced (5th to 1st Kyu)

ID FirstName LastName
127278 Adrian Perry
127943 Matt Yue
127868 David Christ

Male Forms:- Male Black Belt Open

ID FirstName LastName
127993 Boshi Lui
102333 Nik Kourtessis
102131 Simon Pedelty
127603 Andrew Vilaisopakun
127581 Michael Jones
101930 Tobi Cole
127900 Connor Hunt
120361 Rubino Frisina
120517 John Watts

Club

Ultimate Martial Arts
Katai Bushi Ryu
Karyukai SKIF

Club

HH Kung Fu

FIGHTING SPIRIT GOJU
Li-Kris-Han Kung Fu
Shiryodo karate

Ultimate Martial Arts
Funakoshi Karate Australia
Art of Defence

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Bendigo Kenpo Karate

Male Forms:- Male Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

LastName
James

ID FirstName
127848 Alston

Club

Sendai Karate

Synchronised Team Forms:- Senior 18 yrs and Above M/F

ID FirstName LastName
101926 Natsuko Mineghishi
127621 Danica Klasic
101931 Jillian Cole

Club

Karyukai

Winged Dragon Martial Arts
Funakoshi Karate Australia

Traditional Weaponry:- Junior - 0 to12 yrs (1 Comp

LastName
Perry-Pivac

ID FirstName
127281 Zhey

Club
Ultimate Martial Arts

Traditional Weaponry:- Senior 18 yrs and Above (1

ID FirstName LastName
127993 Boshi Lui
127951 Adam Sultana
127900 Connor Hunt
127868 David Christ

Monday, 6 March 2023

Club

HH Kung Fu
Katai Bushi Ryu
Art of Defence
Karyukai SKIF

Round 3 21-Aug-22

TotalPoints
20
18
16

TotalPoints
21

19
17
15
15
11
11

6

4

TotalPoints
20

TotalPoints
20

18
16

TotalPoints
20

TotalPoints
20
18
16
14
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